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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 35 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
10.11.2024 - 17:49 Results
Meet Records 54.92 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB Skopje 20.11.2022
Meet Records, 15-16 year 54.92 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB Skopje 20.11.2022
Meet Records, 13-14 year 58.39 IACOVIDES, Alexis CYP Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:11.75 GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola MKD Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:15.08 MITIC, Slavisa SRB Skopje 20.11.2022

Limit : 1:36.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela 1:25.34 181
25m: 19.88 19.88 50m: 41.45 21.57 75m: 1:03.69 22.24 100m: 1:25.34 21.65

2. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:26.65 173
25m: 20.32 20.32 50m: 42.05 21.73 75m: 1:05.31 23.26 100m: 1:26.65 21.34

3. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:27.19 170
25m: 19.79 19.79 50m: 41.54 21.75 75m: 1:04.55 23.01 100m: 1:27.19 22.64

4. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:27.25 169
25m: 20.02 20.02 50m: 41.79 21.77 75m: 1:04.77 22.98 100m: 1:27.25 22.48

5. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:28.11 165
25m: 20.96 20.96 50m: 43.12 22.16 75m: 1:05.85 22.73 100m: 1:28.11 22.26

6. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 1:32.79 141
25m: 21.71 21.71 50m: 44.78 23.07 75m: 1:09.41 24.63 100m: 1:32.79 23.38

7. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 1:34.49 133
25m: 21.47 21.47 50m: 44.53 23.06 75m: 1:09.42 24.89 100m: 1:34.49 25.07

8. HURSHITI, Jon 14 Te Stela 1:35.90 127
25m: 22.66 22.66 50m: 47.10 24.44 75m: 1:11.96 24.86 100m: 1:35.90 23.94

DSQ AKCUBUK, Aras 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:34.95
25m: 21.48 21.48 50m: 46.49 25.01 75m: 1:10.17 23.68 100m: 1:34.95 24.78

DSQ AKCAY, Atlas 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:01.22
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 27.57 27.57 50m: 57.41 29.84 75m: 1:31.13 33.72 100m: 2:01.22 30.09

D - 2012 - 2013

1. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela 1:14.79 269
25m: 18.42 18.42 50m: 37.33 18.91 75m: 56.81 19.48 100m: 1:14.79 17.98

2. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela 1:16.18 255
25m: 17.96 17.96 50m: 36.76 18.80 75m: 56.76 20.00 100m: 1:16.18 19.42

3. HOXHA, Leon 13 Te Stela 1:17.44 243
25m: 18.19 18.19 50m: 37.55 19.36 75m: 58.05 20.50 100m: 1:17.44 19.39

4. SELIMI, Ari 12 Sc Step 1:21.13 211
25m: 19.37 19.37 50m: 40.06 20.69 75m: 1:01.20 21.14 100m: 1:21.13 19.93
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 35, Boys, 100m Backstroke, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

5. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:22.52 200
25m: 19.17 19.17 50m: 40.02 20.85 75m: 1:01.82 21.80 100m: 1:22.52 20.70

6. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:22.93 197
25m: 18.36 18.36 50m: 39.06 20.70 75m: 1:01.32 22.26 100m: 1:22.93 21.61

7. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:24.03 190
25m: 20.21 20.21 50m: 41.20 20.99 75m: 1:02.96 21.76 100m: 1:24.03 21.07

8. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 1:25.56 180
25m: 19.97 19.97 50m: 41.25 21.28 75m: 1:03.84 22.59 100m: 1:25.56 21.72

9. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U. Otrila 1:27.97 165
25m: 20.84 20.84 50m: 43.27 22.43 75m: 1:07.05 23.78 100m: 1:27.97 20.92

10. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 1:31.35 148
25m: 22.12 22.12 50m: 44.90 22.78 75m: 1:08.68 23.78 100m: 1:31.35 22.67

11. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:37.46 121
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.16 23.16 50m: 48.52 25.36 75m: 1:14.85 26.33 100m: 1:37.46 22.61

C - 2010 - 2011

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:01.01 497
25m: 14.38 14.38 50m: 29.61 15.23 75m: 45.42 15.81 100m: 1:01.01 15.59

2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:01.45 486
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 30.23 15.40 75m: 46.13 15.90 100m: 1:01.45 15.32

3. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:03.10 449
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 31.06 16.00 75m: 47.37 16.31 100m: 1:03.10 15.73

4. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 1:04.03 430
25m: 15.43 15.43 50m: 31.69 16.26 75m: 48.22 16.53 100m: 1:04.03 15.81

5. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:06.67 380
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 32.38 16.47 75m: 50.12 17.74 100m: 1:06.67 16.55

6. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela 1:11.06 314
25m: 16.45 16.45 50m: 34.30 17.85 75m: 52.98 18.68 100m: 1:11.06 18.08

7. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:13.52 284
25m: 17.25 17.25 50m: 35.25 18.00 75m: 54.65 19.40 100m: 1:13.52 18.87

8. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 PK Skopje 1:27.15 170
25m: 20.05 20.05 50m: 41.03 20.98 75m: 1:03.97 22.94 100m: 1:27.15 23.18
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 35, Men, 100m Backstroke

B - 2008 - 2009

1. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Sc Step 1:00.99 497
25m: 14.63 14.63 50m: 29.54 14.91 75m: 45.21 15.67 100m: 1:00.99 15.78

2. HOXHA, Klint 09 Te Stela 1:01.56 483
25m: 14.37 14.37 50m: 29.62 15.25 75m: 45.56 15.94 100m: 1:01.56 16.00

3. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 1:03.18 447
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 30.31 15.49 75m: 46.62 16.31 100m: 1:03.18 16.56

4. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:04.33 424
25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 31.22 16.01 75m: 48.35 17.13 100m: 1:04.33 15.98

5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:04.38 423
25m: 14.87 14.87 50m: 31.22 16.35 75m: 48.23 17.01 100m: 1:04.38 16.15

6. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1:06.27 387
25m: 15.23 15.23 50m: 31.96 16.73 75m: 49.82 17.86 100m: 1:06.27 16.45

7. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:09.91 330
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 33.73 17.61 75m: 52.04 18.31 100m: 1:09.91 17.87

8. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:10.67 319
25m: 17.06 17.06 50m: 35.00 17.94 75m: 53.30 18.30 100m: 1:10.67 17.37

9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:12.69 293
25m: 17.68 17.68 50m: 35.85 18.17 75m: 55.05 19.20 100m: 1:12.69 17.64

10. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 1:14.30 275
25m: 17.01 17.01 50m: 35.56 18.55 75m: 55.63 20.07 100m: 1:14.30 18.67

11. MARES, Ondrej 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:15.68 260
25m: 18.18 18.18 50m: 37.21 19.03 75m: 56.62 19.41 100m: 1:15.68 19.06

12. JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 1:18.84 230
25m: 17.67 17.67 50m: 36.80 19.13 75m: 57.89 21.09 100m: 1:18.84 20.95

13. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 1:19.93 221
25m: 18.64 18.64 50m: 38.90 20.26 75m: 59.97 21.07 100m: 1:19.93 19.96

14. ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U. Otrila 1:29.59 156
25m: 20.24 20.24 50m: 42.60 22.36 75m: 1:06.55 23.95 100m: 1:29.59 23.04

A - Absolute

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 56.58 623
25m: 13.33 13.33 50m: 27.54 14.21 75m: 42.12 14.58 100m: 56.58 14.46

2. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Plivacki Savez Beograda 59.41 538
25m: 14.02 14.02 50m: 29.01 14.99 75m: 44.36 15.35 100m: 59.41 15.05

3. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Sc Step 1:00.99 497
25m: 14.63 14.63 50m: 29.54 14.91 75m: 45.21 15.67 100m: 1:00.99 15.78

4. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:01.01 497
25m: 14.38 14.38 50m: 29.61 15.23 75m: 45.42 15.81 100m: 1:01.01 15.59
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 35, Men, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

5. ELEK, Ognjen 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:01.45 486
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 30.23 15.40 75m: 46.13 15.90 100m: 1:01.45 15.32

6. HOXHA, Klint 09 Te Stela 1:01.56 483
25m: 14.37 14.37 50m: 29.62 15.25 75m: 45.56 15.94 100m: 1:01.56 16.00

7. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:01.61 482
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 29.59 15.35 75m: 45.67 16.08 100m: 1:01.61 15.94

8. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:03.10 449
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 31.06 16.00 75m: 47.37 16.31 100m: 1:03.10 15.73

9. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 1:03.18 447
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 30.31 15.49 75m: 46.62 16.31 100m: 1:03.18 16.56

10. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 1:04.03 430
25m: 15.43 15.43 50m: 31.69 16.26 75m: 48.22 16.53 100m: 1:04.03 15.81

11. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:04.33 424
25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 31.22 16.01 75m: 48.35 17.13 100m: 1:04.33 15.98

12. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:04.38 423
25m: 14.87 14.87 50m: 31.22 16.35 75m: 48.23 17.01 100m: 1:04.38 16.15

13. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1:06.27 387
25m: 15.23 15.23 50m: 31.96 16.73 75m: 49.82 17.86 100m: 1:06.27 16.45

14. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:06.67 380
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 32.38 16.47 75m: 50.12 17.74 100m: 1:06.67 16.55

15. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Step 1:07.15 372
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 31.46 16.40 75m: 49.19 17.73 100m: 1:07.15 17.96

16. VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Aquqtic Verde 1:09.30 339
25m: 15.96 15.96 50m: 33.45 17.49 75m: 51.51 18.06 100m: 1:09.30 17.79

17. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:09.91 330
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 33.73 17.61 75m: 52.04 18.31 100m: 1:09.91 17.87

18. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:10.67 319
25m: 17.06 17.06 50m: 35.00 17.94 75m: 53.30 18.30 100m: 1:10.67 17.37

19. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela 1:11.06 314
25m: 16.45 16.45 50m: 34.30 17.85 75m: 52.98 18.68 100m: 1:11.06 18.08

20. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:12.69 293
25m: 17.68 17.68 50m: 35.85 18.17 75m: 55.05 19.20 100m: 1:12.69 17.64

21. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:13.52 284
25m: 17.25 17.25 50m: 35.25 18.00 75m: 54.65 19.40 100m: 1:13.52 18.87

22. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 1:14.30 275
25m: 17.01 17.01 50m: 35.56 18.55 75m: 55.63 20.07 100m: 1:14.30 18.67

23. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela 1:14.79 269
25m: 18.42 18.42 50m: 37.33 18.91 75m: 56.81 19.48 100m: 1:14.79 17.98
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 35, Men, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

24. MARES, Ondrej 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:15.68 260
25m: 18.18 18.18 50m: 37.21 19.03 75m: 56.62 19.41 100m: 1:15.68 19.06

25. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela 1:16.18 255
25m: 17.96 17.96 50m: 36.76 18.80 75m: 56.76 20.00 100m: 1:16.18 19.42

26. HOXHA, Leon 13 Te Stela 1:17.44 243
25m: 18.19 18.19 50m: 37.55 19.36 75m: 58.05 20.50 100m: 1:17.44 19.39

27. LAKIC, Aleksa 06 Aquqtic Verde 1:18.54 233
25m: 18.87 18.87 50m: 38.60 19.73 75m: 58.79 20.19 100m: 1:18.54 19.75

28. JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 1:18.84 230
25m: 17.67 17.67 50m: 36.80 19.13 75m: 57.89 21.09 100m: 1:18.84 20.95

29. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 1:19.93 221
25m: 18.64 18.64 50m: 38.90 20.26 75m: 59.97 21.07 100m: 1:19.93 19.96

30. SELIMI, Ari 12 Sc Step 1:21.13 211
25m: 19.37 19.37 50m: 40.06 20.69 75m: 1:01.20 21.14 100m: 1:21.13 19.93

31. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:22.52 200
25m: 19.17 19.17 50m: 40.02 20.85 75m: 1:01.82 21.80 100m: 1:22.52 20.70

32. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:22.93 197
25m: 18.36 18.36 50m: 39.06 20.70 75m: 1:01.32 22.26 100m: 1:22.93 21.61

33. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:24.03 190
25m: 20.21 20.21 50m: 41.20 20.99 75m: 1:02.96 21.76 100m: 1:24.03 21.07

34. COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela 1:25.34 181
25m: 19.88 19.88 50m: 41.45 21.57 75m: 1:03.69 22.24 100m: 1:25.34 21.65

35. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 1:25.56 180
25m: 19.97 19.97 50m: 41.25 21.28 75m: 1:03.84 22.59 100m: 1:25.56 21.72

36. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:26.65 173
25m: 20.32 20.32 50m: 42.05 21.73 75m: 1:05.31 23.26 100m: 1:26.65 21.34

37. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 PK Skopje 1:27.15 170
25m: 20.05 20.05 50m: 41.03 20.98 75m: 1:03.97 22.94 100m: 1:27.15 23.18

38. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:27.19 170
25m: 19.79 19.79 50m: 41.54 21.75 75m: 1:04.55 23.01 100m: 1:27.19 22.64

39. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:27.25 169
25m: 20.02 20.02 50m: 41.79 21.77 75m: 1:04.77 22.98 100m: 1:27.25 22.48

40. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U. Otrila 1:27.97 165
25m: 20.84 20.84 50m: 43.27 22.43 75m: 1:07.05 23.78 100m: 1:27.97 20.92

41. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:28.11 165
25m: 20.96 20.96 50m: 43.12 22.16 75m: 1:05.85 22.73 100m: 1:28.11 22.26

42. ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U. Otrila 1:29.59 156
25m: 20.24 20.24 50m: 42.60 22.36 75m: 1:06.55 23.95 100m: 1:29.59 23.04
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 35, Men, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

43. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 1:31.35 148
25m: 22.12 22.12 50m: 44.90 22.78 75m: 1:08.68 23.78 100m: 1:31.35 22.67

44. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 1:32.79 141
25m: 21.71 21.71 50m: 44.78 23.07 75m: 1:09.41 24.63 100m: 1:32.79 23.38

45. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 1:34.49 133
25m: 21.47 21.47 50m: 44.53 23.06 75m: 1:09.42 24.89 100m: 1:34.49 25.07

46. HURSHITI, Jon 14 Te Stela 1:35.90 127
25m: 22.66 22.66 50m: 47.10 24.44 75m: 1:11.96 24.86 100m: 1:35.90 23.94

47. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:37.46 121
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.16 23.16 50m: 48.52 25.36 75m: 1:14.85 26.33 100m: 1:37.46 22.61

DSQ AKCUBUK, Aras 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:34.95
25m: 21.48 21.48 50m: 46.49 25.01 75m: 1:10.17 23.68 100m: 1:34.95 24.78

DSQ AKCAY, Atlas 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:01.22
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 27.57 27.57 50m: 57.41 29.84 75m: 1:31.13 33.72 100m: 2:01.22 30.09
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